

Sr. No. 26

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**CM(M) No. 21/2025
Caveat No. 2342/2024**

Amarjeet Singh RainaPetitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Abid Khan, Advocate.

V/s

Satbir KaurRespondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Parveen Kapahi, Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

20.05.2026

1. Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

2. List again on **21.07.2026**.



**(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
20.05.2026
Ram Krishan**

सत्यमेव जयते